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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

REGISTER NUMBER

1801PH1001
1801PHI002
1801PH1003
1801PH1004
1801PH1005
1801PH1006
1801PH1007
1801PH1008
1801PH1009
1801PH1010
1801PHI0T1
1801PHI012
1801PHI013
1801PH1014
1801PHI015
1801PH1016
1801PHI017
1801PHI1018
1801PHI019
1801PH1020

NAME

R AGNEST JENSI
SMAHESWARI
P.VIGNESH

R. SHARMILA

A RESHMA

K. TYNUL ISHRA

K KUMARAN

M. VARSHINI
S.DEEPA

C NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN
SMUTHUVEERAIE
RANUSUYA
C.YUVARAI

S. YUVASREE

B. SRIDHAR

E. PREMKUMAR
K. GOMATHI

K. ARAVINDAN
RJAYASRI
S.SNEHA

17113AEC61 17113AEC62 17113AEC63L

17113DSC64A

17112GEC

17113PRW66
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51 85 A 31 41 72 B 37 54 91
45 76 B |34 34 68 C | 36 52 88
32 66 ] 34 45 79 B a5 54 89
45 75 B 3 27 61 C | 34 52 8
51 83 A 34 29 63 C 35 54 89
54 86 A . 34 42 76 B 35 52 87
42 72 B 31 42 73 B 3 53 89
46 80 A 37 49 8 A 34 54 88
32 64 C 30 32 62 C | 35 52 8
30 61 C 34 31 65 C | 33 54 87
39071 B 32 31 63 C | 34 54 88
51 8 A 31 28 59 D | 3 52 88
42 73 B |32 29 61 C 34 54 88
48 80 A |31 26 57 D 35 52 87
2 73 B 32 31 6 C | 37 s o
45 77 B | 34 48 82 A | 36 52 88
25 56 D 28 14 42 F | 35 54 g9
47 78 B [ 32 42 74 B |34 52 86
2 64 C |34 29 63 C |36 53 8
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

THAMJAVUR
613403

Controller of Examinations «":."- g
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021 Y x Fs
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : PHYSICS
17113AEC61 17113AEC62 17113AEC6IL 17113DSCo64A 17112GEC 17113PRW66

REGISTER NUMBER

1801PH1021
1801PH1022
1801PH1023
1801PH1024
1801PH1025
1801PHIN26
1801PH1027
1801PHI1028
1801PH1029
1801PH1030
1801PHI031
1801PHI032
1801PH1033
1801PHI034
1801PHI035
1801PHI1036
1801PH1037
1801PII1038
1801PH1039
| BO1PHI040

NAME

AGAYATHRI
K.VAISHNAVI
R.SOWMYA
N.SANTHIYA
E.MITHRA
C.BANUPRIYA
M.PUSHPARAJ
R.GAYATHRI
R.S. AKASH
MEKARTHIKRAJA
V.GANGA
J.BHARATHI

A JANSIRANI
RVAIJEYANTHI
JJKEERTHIKA

5 PAVITHRA
D.REVATHI
R.SWETHA
N.SURYA
R.AJITHA
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

T

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

REGISTER NUMBER

1801PHI050
1801PHI051
1801PH1052
1801PH1053
1801PH1054
1801PH1055
1801PH1056
1801PH1057
1801PH1058
1801PH1059
1801PH1060

NAME

SHOBANA R
SHARMILA G
JAYALAKSHMI A
ABARNA C
THAMAYANTHI M
SADHISH KUMAR 5
V.RAMASUBRAMANIARATA
DELPHIN PUNITHA A
VIVEK .M

B.AARTHY
B.AARTHY

17113AEC61

17T113AEC62

17113AEC63L

17113DSC64A

17112GEC

17113PRW66
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17113AEC61 - DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICROPROCESSOR
17113AEC62 - WAVE MECHANICS AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS

17113AEC63L - ADVANCED DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB

17113DSC64A - MATERIAL PHYSICS

17112GEC - DEVELOPMENT OF MATHEMATICAL SKILLS

17113PRW66 - PROJECT WORK
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

REGISTER NUMBER

1801PHI001
1801PH1002
1801PHI003
1801PH1004
1801PHI005
1801PHI1006
1801PHI007
1801PH1008
1801PH1009
1801PH1010
1801PHIO011
1801PHI012
1801PHI013
1801PHI014
1801PH1015
1801PHI016
1801PHI017
1801PHI018
1801PHIO019
1801PH1020

NAME

R AGNEST JENSI
S.MAHESWARI
P.VIGNESH

R. SHARMILA

A. RESHMA

K. IYNUL ISHRA
K.KUMARAN

M. VARSHINI
S.DEEPA
C.NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN
S MUTHUVEERAIE
R ANUSUYA
C.YUVARAJ

S. YUVASREE

B. SRIDHAR

E. PREMKUMAR
K. GOMATHIL

K. ARAVINDAN
RIAYASRI
S.SNEHA
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

17120SECO6AL 17111SECO6L 17LI3EXACT
REGISTER NUMBER NAME

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801PH 1021 AGAYATHRI 35 53 8 A |3 57 91 0§ |35 2 8 A
1801PH1022 K.VAISHNAVI 34 54 8 A 35 55 9 S 34 55 89 A
1801PH1023 R SOWMYA 35 052 87 A |37 s4 91 S |37 54 91 0§
1801PH1024 N.SANTHIYA 32 56 88 A 36 s6 92 S |37 53 9 S
1801PH1025 EMITHRA 36 s2 88 A 35 s6 9 S [36 s6 9 S
1801PH1026 C BANUPRIYA 32053 8 A 34 56 9 S |34 55 8 A
1801PH1027 M.PUSHPARAJ 35 54 8 A |3 4 9 S |36 54 9 S
1801PH1028 R GAYATHRI 34 52 8 A 35 52 8 A | 34 55 89 A
1801PH1029 R.S.AKASH 132 55 87 A |35 s4 8 A 35 56 91 S
1801PH1030 M KARTHIKRAIA 32 54 8% A 35 52 8 A | 35 54 89 A
1801PH1031 V.GANGA 33053 8 A 36 sS4 9 S 35 52 8 A
1801PH1032 JBHARATHI 34 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 35 52 8 A
1801PH1033 AJANSIRANI 35 54 8 A 33 sS4 8 A |35 55 90 S
1801PH1034 R VALJEYANTHI 35 56 91 S 35 53 8 A 35 56 91 S e
1801PHI1035 JKEERTHIKA 3 54 9 S |32 54 8 A |34 54 8 A '\'w";!'__“{:* “3:5.
1801PH1036 S PAVITHRA 3 52 88 A 34 54 8 A 34 56 90 S “of F‘Xl?;):;'.‘ & \
1801PH1037 DREVATHI 36 54 90 S 32 54 8 A |35 5281 A ?% "%‘a
1801PH1038 R SWETHA 36 55 91 S 34 54 88 A |37 s4 91 S ‘[HANJP\\'U?\ 61
1801PH1039 NSURYA 3 s6 92 S 32 53 8 A 3 56 92 S £13 400
1801PH1040 R AJITHA 36 57 93 S 32 53 8 A |36 sS4 90 S
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Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNlVERSlT - HANJAVU'R - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc., Degree E tion Provisional Results JUL' 2021
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : PHYSICS
171208EC06AL 17111SEC06L 17113EXACT
REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801PH1050 SHOBANA R 34 56 90 S 36 54 90 § 36 52 88 A
1801PH1051 SHARMILA G 35 55 90 S 33 56 89 A 36 50 86 A
1801PHI1052 JAYALAKSHMI A 37 54 91 S . 35 54 89 A 34 52 86 A
1801PH1053 ABARNA C 35 52 87 A 36 55 91 S |35 52 87 A
1801PHI054 THAMAYANTHI M 35 53 88 A 35 54 89 A 37 54 91 S
1801PH1055 SADHISH KUMAR S 36 54 90 S 34 56 90 S |35 55 90 S
1801PHI1056 V.RAMASUBRAMANIARAIA 34 55 89 A 32 54 86 A 35 54 89 A
1801PH1057 DELPHIN PUNITHA A 33 52 85 A 32 55 87 A 36 52 88 A
1801PH1058 VIVEK .M 36 53 89 A 35 55 90 S | 34 53 87 A
1801PH1059 B.AARTHY 35 54 89 A 34 54 88 A 35 54 89 A
1801PH1060 B.AARTHY . 35 53 BB A . 36 56 92 5 33 55 88 A

17120SECD6AL - PACKAGE LAB-VI

17111SEC06L - COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB - V1
I7113EXACT - EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

Controller o

MY

A

xaminations



